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IASAS Track & Field Championships - 4/10/2015 to 4/12/2015

April 10-12, 2015

Singapore American School

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Proudfoot, Riley Jakarta Intercultural School 13.10 13.20 Q 2
 2 O'Neal, Monica Taipei American School 13.08 13.33 Q 3
 3 Carlisle, Natasha International School in Manila 13.25 13.39 Q 1
 4 Chen, Kayleigh Taipei American School 13.70 13.50 q 3
 5 Preysler, Ali International School in Manila 13.58 13.53 q 2
 6 Tei, Shizuka Taipei American School 13.69 13.60 q 3
 7 Parker, Jacqueline Singapore American School 14.14 13.61 q 2
 8 Nathan, Abigail Singapore American School 13.98 13.65 q 1
 9 Burnett, Rebecca Singapore American School 14.01 13.66 2
 10 Kundelholdt, Natalie International School of KL 14.10 13.67 3
 11 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 13.50 13.70 1
 12 Karlsson, Natasasha International School in Manila 14.18 13.71 1
 13 Simpson, Riley International School Bangkok 15.10 14.06 1
 14 Pech, Louise Jakarta Intercultural School 13.88 14.12 2
 14 May, Hannah International School of KL 14.04 14.12 3
 16 Goldschmidt, Vanessa Jakarta Intercultural School 13.96 14.22 1
 17 Omura, Satsuki International School Bangkok 15.87 15.18 3
 18 Fukuda, Nanako International School Bangkok 15.40 15.54 2

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 O'Neal, Monica Taipei American School 13.33 13.32  
72 Proudfoot, Riley Jakarta Intercultural School 13.20 13.35  
63 Carlisle, Natasha International School in Manila 13.39 13.47  
54 Preysler, Ali International School in Manila 13.53 13.48  
45 Chen, Kayleigh Taipei American School 13.50 13.49  
36 Nathan, Abigail Singapore American School 13.65 13.69  
27 Tei, Shizuka Taipei American School 13.60 13.73  
18 Parker, Jacqueline Singapore American School 13.61 13.78  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Proudfoot, Riley Jakarta Intercultural School 26.76 26.99 q 2
 2 Horn, Andrea Singapore American School 28.01 27.19 q 3
 3 O'Neal, Monica Taipei American School 27.50 27.50 q 3
 4 Carlisle, Natasha International School in Manila 28.22 27.63 q 2
 5 Preysler, Ali International School in Manila 28.54 27.90 q 1
 6 Ferguson, Chloe Singapore American School 29.11 28.12 q 3
 7 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 28.19 q 1
 8 Burnett, Rebecca Singapore American School 28.44 28.39 q 1
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April 10-12, 2015

Singapore American School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 9 Tei, Shizuka Taipei American School 28.82 28.50 2
 10 Karlsson, Paulina International School in Manila 28.89 28.59 3
 11 Limpijankit, Varisa International School Bangkok 30.05 28.61 3
 12 Pottebaum, Johanna International School Bangkok 29.68 28.70 3
 13 Kundelholdt, Natalie International School of KL 29.23 28.75 1
 14 Lee, Tiffany Jakarta Intercultural School 29.28 29.26 1
 15 Chen, Kayleigh Taipei American School 29.44 29.32 2
 16 May, Hannah International School of KL 29.17 29.64 2
 17 Goldschmidt, Vanessa Jakarta Intercultural School 30.49 29.93 2
 18 Omura, Satsuki International School Bangkok 15.30 32.05 1

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Proudfoot, Riley Jakarta Intercultural School 26.99 26.98  
72 Horn, Andrea Singapore American School 27.19 27.35  
63 Carlisle, Natasha International School in Manila 27.63 27.47  
54 O'Neal, Monica Taipei American School 27.50 27.55  
45 Preysler, Ali International School in Manila 27.90 27.85  
36 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 28.19 28.23  
27 Ferguson, Chloe Singapore American School 28.12 28.33  
18 Burnett, Rebecca Singapore American School 28.39 29.46  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Proudfoot, Riley Jakarta Intercultural School 1:01.03 1:00.54 q 1
 2 Horn, Andrea Singapore American School 1:00.92 1:00.91 q 2
 3 Pech, Agathe Jakarta Intercultural School 1:03.58 1:03.53 q 2
 4 Parker, Jacqueline Singapore American School 1:04.17 1:03.93 q 3
 5 Aguero, Sol International School of KL 1:04.63 1:04.12 q 3
 6 Potter, Kiersten Singapore American School 1:04.91 1:04.54 q 2
 7 Ong Cheng, Birthe Taipei American School 1:03.50 1:05.04 q 1
 8 Lee, Tiffany Jakarta Intercultural School 1:05.51 1:05.48 q 1
 9 Hermans, Tara International School in Manila 1:07.00 1:06.41 3
 10 Karlsson, Natasasha International School in Manila 1:08.00 1:06.46 1
 11 Pottebaum, Johanna International School Bangkok 1:08.69 1:06.69 1
 12 Garabadian, Kadia International School Bangkok 1:06.77 1:07.29 2
 13 Karlsson, Paulina International School in Manila 1:05.00 1:07.87 1
 14 Huang, Huiru Taipei American School 1:08.80 1:08.34 2
 15 Farrell, Catrina Taipei American School 1:07.37 1:08.46 3
 16 Flynn, Alexandra International School of KL 1:10.63 1:08.51 3
 17 Limpijankit, Varisa International School Bangkok 1:07.72 1:08.84 2
 18 Govaerts, Stephanie International School of KL 1.11 1:09.10 3
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April 10-12, 2015

Singapore American School

Results
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Proudfoot, Riley Jakarta Intercultural School 1:00.54 1:00.07  
72 Horn, Andrea Singapore American School 1:00.91 1:00.53  
63 Potter, Kiersten Singapore American School 1:04.54 1:03.38  
54 Aguero, Sol International School of KL 1:04.12 1:03.60  
45 Pech, Agathe Jakarta Intercultural School 1:03.53 1:04.14  
36 Ong Cheng, Birthe Taipei American School 1:05.04 1:04.71  
27 Lee, Tiffany Jakarta Intercultural School 1:05.48 1:05.70  
18 Parker, Jacqueline Singapore American School 1:03.93 1:07.57  

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 Georgi, Gracie Singapore American School 2:19.87 2:19.30  
72 Chu, April Taipei American School 2:25.03 2:26.58  
63 Bailey, Molly International School in Manila 2:28.00 2:28.09  
54 Pech, Agathe Jakarta Intercultural School 2:32.08 2:30.57  
45 Bradley, Rebecca International School Bangkok 2:30.62 2:32.76  
36 Potter, Kiersten Singapore American School 2:28.99 2:33.45  
27 Zuniga, Nancy Taipei American School 2:32.28 2:34.14  
18 Varnai, Claire Jakarta Intercultural School 2:40.16 2:34.15  
 9 Parker, Jacqueline Singapore American School 2:32.19 2:34.89  
 10 Ichimura, Kana International School Bangkok 2:43.21 2:36.88  
 11 Stewart, Shannon Jakarta Intercultural School 2:44.15 2:36.98  
 12 Govaerts, Stephanie International School of KL 2:37.79 2:37.99  
 13 Gosioco, Christine International School in Manila 2:43.00 2:38.26  
 14 Sugata, Akira International School in Manila 2:46.00 2:40.18  
 15 Ong Cheng, Birthe Taipei American School 2:30.09 2:40.91  
 16 Sintes, Sophia International School Bangkok 2:48.42 2:41.89  
 --- Hyvonen, Susanna International School of KL DNF  

 
Girls 1500 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 Georgi, Gracie Singapore American School 4:52.21 4:54.38  
72 Chu, April Taipei American School 5:06.70 5:05.89  
63 Eristoff, Sophia Singapore American School 5:18.70 5:07.76  
54 Bradley, Rebecca International School Bangkok 5:12.15 5:12.32  
45 Stewart, Shannon Jakarta Intercultural School 5:23.72 5:17.87  
36 Ichimura, Kana International School Bangkok 5:21.08 5:19.00  
27 Varnai, Claire Jakarta Intercultural School 5:24.05 5:21.71  
18 Smiley, Vanessa Singapore American School 5:24.30 5:22.26  
 9 Zuniga, Nancy Taipei American School 5:20.70 5:25.93  
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April 10-12, 2015

Singapore American School

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 1500 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 10 Koh, Kristina Taipei American School 5:31.24 5:30.16  
 11 Sintes, Sophia International School Bangkok 5:37.55 5:31.41  
 12 Sugata, Akira International School in Manila 5:38.00 5:33.65  
 13 Schulter, Lauren International School in Manila 5:52.00 5:40.95  
 14 Gosioco, Christine International School in Manila 5:48.00 5:44.19  
 15 Tamai, Riwa Jakarta Intercultural School 5:52.18 5:49.49  
 16 Vesel, Stephanie International School of KL 6:13.09 6:02.50  

 
Girls 3000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 Bailey, Molly International School in Manila 10:45.00 10:24.80  
72 Georgi, Gracie Singapore American School 10:55.00 10:45.57  
63 Chu, April Taipei American School 11:33.65 11:21.38  
54 Stewart, Shannon Jakarta Intercultural School 11:44.87 11:21.93  
45 Bradley, Rebecca International School Bangkok 11:34.71 11:23.51  
36 Eristoff, Sophia Singapore American School 11:31.10 11:26.82  
27 Varnai, Claire Jakarta Intercultural School 12:12.10 11:26.90  
18 Smiley, Vanessa Singapore American School 11:42.90 11:45.82  
 9 Koh, Kristina Taipei American School 11:46.87 11:51.75  
 10 Ichimura, Kana International School Bangkok 11:42.85 11:55.84  
 11 Sugata, Akira International School in Manila 12:39.00 12:07.67  
 12 Gosioco, Christine International School in Manila 12:57.00 12:47.76  
 13 Sintes, Sophia International School Bangkok 12:18.68 13:00.40  
 14 Tamai, Riwa Jakarta Intercultural School 13:20.00 13:05.95  
 15 Vesel, Stephanie International School of KL 13:38.23  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Simpson, Riley International School Bangkok 18.16 16.67 q 1
 2 Warta, Madison International School Bangkok 17.23 16.81 q 2
 3 Goh, Renee Singapore American School 17.46 16.95 q 2
 4 Furry, Julian Jakarta Intercultural School 17.45 17.02 q 1
 5 Bonnette, Zoe Singapore American School 18.08 17.19 q 2
 6 Tei, Shizuka Taipei American School 17.30 17.25 q 1
 7 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 17.02 17.28 q 3
 8 Nelson, Maddy International School Bangkok 18.26 17.52 q 2
 9 Carlisle, Natasha International School in Manila 17.97 17.98 3
 10 Thijssen, Rhode Jakarta Intercultural School 18.04 18.29 3
 11 Tan, Shin Yee International School in Manila 20.25 18.40 1
 12 Yao, Ashley Taipei American School 18.65 18.54 3
 13 Takvorian, Eleni Jakarta Intercultural School 18.78 18.69 2
 14 McCormick, Maddie International School in Manila 18.67 19.14 3
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 15 Huang, Huiru Taipei American School 18.90 21.92 3
 --- de Brabant, Chiara International School of KL 18.20 DNF 1

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

81 Warta, Madison International School Bangkok 16.81 17.00  
81 Bonnette, Zoe Singapore American School 17.19 17.00  
63 Tei, Shizuka Taipei American School 17.25 17.08  
54 Goh, Renee Singapore American School 16.95 17.12  
45 Furry, Julian Jakarta Intercultural School 17.02 17.15  
36 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 17.28 17.25  
27 Carlisle, Natasha International School in Manila 17.98 18.27  
18 Simpson, Riley International School Bangkok 16.67 19.15  

 
Girls 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Proudfoot, Riley Jakarta Intercultural School 1:06.66 1:05.88 q 3
 2 Potter, Kiersten Singapore American School 1:12.44 1:08.12 q 3
 3 Warta, Madison International School Bangkok 1:09.63 1:08.13 q 1
 4 Horn, Andrea Singapore American School 1:08.89 1:09.91 q 2
 5 Ong Cheng, Birthe Taipei American School 1:09.96 1:10.74 q 1
 6 Carlisle, Natasha International School in Manila 1:11.00 1:13.41 q 3
 7 Flynn, Alexandra International School of KL 1:18.00 1:13.96 q 3
 8 Nelson, Maddy International School Bangkok 1:18.15 1:14.04 q 3
 9 Garabadian, Kadia International School Bangkok 1:13.81 1:14.05 2
 10 Lee, Tiffany Jakarta Intercultural School 1:19.14 1:14.20 1
 11 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 1:10.32 1:14.37 2
 12 Yao, Ashley Taipei American School 1:14.49 1:14.84 1
 13 McCormick, Maddie International School in Manila 1:17.00 1:17.37 2
 14 Thijssen, Rhode Jakarta Intercultural School 1:18.54 1:18.15 2
 15 Farrell, Catrina Taipei American School 1:15.96 1:18.43 1
 16 Tan, Shin Yee International School in Manila 1:20.00 1:18.54 2
 17 Hyvonen, Susanna International School of KL 1:19.00 1:19.15 1
 18 Khurana, Maya International School of KL 1:19.61 3

 
Girls 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Proudfoot, Riley Jakarta Intercultural School 1:05.88 1:05.43  
72 Horn, Andrea Singapore American School 1:09.91 1:07.65  
63 Warta, Madison International School Bangkok 1:08.13 1:07.66  
54 Potter, Kiersten Singapore American School 1:08.12 1:10.03  
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April 10-12, 2015

Singapore American School

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

45 Ong Cheng, Birthe Taipei American School 1:10.74 1:10.18  
36 Carlisle, Natasha International School in Manila 1:13.41 1:12.24  
27 Nelson, Maddy International School Bangkok 1:14.04 1:12.83  
18 Flynn, Alexandra International School of KL 1:13.96 1:15.37  

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

121 Taipei American School     51.49 51.47  
1) Whiteford, Nico 2) Hsiung, Karen 3) Tei, Shizuka 4) O'Neal, Monica

102 Jakarta Intercultural School     53.64 52.17  
1) Proudfoot, Riley 2) Pech, Agathe 3) Gabriel, Janice 4) Pech, Louise

83 International School in Manila     53.31 52.77  
1) Carlisle, Natasha 2) Karlsson, Natasasha 3) Karlsson, Paulina 4) Preysler, Ali

64 International School of KL     52.12 53.16  
1) Indreberg, Emilie 2) de Brabant, Chiara 3) Kundelholdt, Natalie 4) May, Hannah

45 Singapore American School     51.72 53.47  
1) Nathan, Abigail 2) Ferguson, Chloe 3) Parker, Jacqueline 4) Potter, Kiersten

 --- International School Bangkok     51.37 DNF  
1) Omura, Satsuki 2) Fukuda, Nanako 3) Simpson, Riley 4) Limpijankit, Varisa

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

121 Singapore American School     4:13.33 4:13.47  
1) Parker, Jacqueline 2) Georgi, Gracie 3) Horn, Andrea 4) Potter, Kiersten

102 Taipei American School     4:13.22 4:17.05  
1) Chu, April 2) Ong Cheng, Birthe 3) Hsiung, Karen 4) O'Neal, Monica

83 Jakarta Intercultural School     4:22.54 4:18.82  
1) Pech, Agathe 2) Ngo, Isobel 3) Lee, Tiffany 4) Proudfoot, Riley

64 International School in Manila     4.25 4:21.33  
1) Preysler, Ali 2) Hermans, Tara 3) Karlsson, Natasasha 4) Carlisle, Natasha

45 International School Bangkok     4:21.89 4:25.21  
1) Pottebaum, Johanna 2) Limpijankit, Varisa 3) Garabadian, Kadia 4) Warta, Madison

26 International School of KL     4:18.90 4:27.23  
1) Govaerts, Stephanie 2) Khurana, Maya 3) Aguero, Sol 4) Flynn, Alexandra

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

121 Singapore American School     10:03.28 9:57.70  
1) Georgi, Gracie 2) Parker, Jacqueline 3) Potter, Kiersten 4) Eristoff, Sophia

102 Taipei American School     10:40.44 10:26.55  
1) Zuniga, Nancy 2) Yao, Ashley 3) Ong Cheng, Birthe 4) Chu, April

83 International School Bangkok     10:24.47 10:33.62  
1) Bradley, Rebecca 2) Ichimura, Kana 3) Sintes, Sophia 4) Warta, Madison
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

64 International School in Manila     11.45 10:39.59  
1) Bailey, Molly 2) Sugata, Akira 3) Gosioco, Christine 4) Schulter, Lauren

45 International School of KL     10:37.89 10:46.00  
1) Khurana, Maya 2) Govaerts, Stephanie 3) Aguero, Sol 4) Hyvonen, Susanna

 --- Jakarta Intercultural School     10:33.66 DQ  
1) Stewart, Shannon 2) Varnai, Claire 3) Ngo, Isobel 4) Lee, Tiffany

 
Girls 1600 Sprint Medley

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

121 Singapore American School     4:23.22  
1) Horn, Andrea 2) Ferguson, Chloe 3) Georgi, Gracie 4) Bonnette, Zoe

102 Taipei American School     4:25.64 4:28.20  
1) Chen, Kayleigh 2) O'Neal, Monica 3) Ong Cheng, Birthe 4) Chu, April

83 International School in Manila     4.33 4:31.97  
1) Karlsson, Natasasha 2) Preysler, Ali 3) Hermans, Tara 4) Bailey, Molly

64 International School Bangkok     4:28.13 4:41.63  
1) Limpijankit, Varisa 2) Pottebaum, Johanna 3) Warta, Madison 4) Bradley, Rebecca

45 Jakarta Intercultural School     4:32.52 4:42.01  
1) Pech, Louise 2) Furry, Julian 3) Lee, Tiffany 4) Pech, Agathe

26 International School of KL     4:39.29 4:49.12  
1) Kundelholdt, Natalie 2) May, Hannah 3) Aguero, Sol 4) Govaerts, Stephanie

 
Girls High Jump

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Pinvises, Alaina International School Bangkok 1.55m 1.50m q  
 2 Ferguson, Chloe Singapore American School 1.40m 1.47m q  
 3 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 1.56m J1.47m q  
 4 Aguero, Sol International School of KL 1.52m J1.47m q  
 5 Gordon, Emma Singapore American School 1.43m J1.47m q  
 6 Goh, Renee Singapore American School 1.35m 1.44m q  
 7 Flynn, Alexandra International School of KL 1.43m J1.44m q  
 8 Gabriel, Janice Jakarta Intercultural School 1.40m 1.38m q  
 9 Cervell, Ellen Taipei American School 1.35m 1.35m  
 10 Tan, Shin Yee International School in Manila 1.35m J1.35m  
 11 Rauch, Nadya Jakarta Intercultural School 1.40m J1.35m  
 12 Hsiung, Karen Taipei American School 1.35m 1.30m  
 13 Whiteford, Nico Taipei American School 1.38m J1.30m  
 14 Furry, Julian Jakarta Intercultural School 1.33m 1.25m  
 15 Verbeek, Johana International School in Manila 1.25m J1.25m  
 16 Limpijankit, Varisa International School Bangkok 1.20m 1.20m  
 --- Fukuda, Nanako International School Bangkok 1.25m FAIL  
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Girls High Jump

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Pinvises, Alaina International School Bangkok 1.50m 1.50m  
72 Ferguson, Chloe Singapore American School 1.47m 1.47m  
63 Aguero, Sol International School of KL 1.47m J1.47m  
54 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 1.47m J1.47m  
45 Gordon, Emma Singapore American School 1.47m J1.47m  
36 Goh, Renee Singapore American School 1.44m 1.44m  
27 Flynn, Alexandra International School of KL 1.44m J1.44m  
18 Gabriel, Janice Jakarta Intercultural School 1.38m 1.38m  

 
Girls Long Jump

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Whiteford, Nico Taipei American School 4.92m 4.98m q 3
 2 Preysler, Ali International School in Manila 4.40m 4.62m q 3
 3 Goh, Renee Singapore American School 4.57m 4.61m q 2
 4 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 3.58m 4.58m q 1
 5 Pottebaum, Johanna International School Bangkok 4.69m 4.53m q 1
 6 Garabadian, Kadia International School Bangkok 4.47m 4.51m q 3
 7 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 4.45m 4.50m q 3
 8 Gordon, Emma Singapore American School 4.28m 4.43m q 1
 9 Pech, Louise Jakarta Intercultural School 4.10m 4.39m 1
 10 Gabriel, Janice Jakarta Intercultural School 4.40m 4.26m 3
 11 Pinvises, Alaina International School Bangkok 4.21m 4.25m 2
 12 Karlsson, Paulina International School in Manila 4.24m 4.21m 1
 13 Furry, Julian Jakarta Intercultural School 4.17m 4.18m 2
 14 Hsiung, Karen Taipei American School 4.55m 4.12m 2
 15 Martin, Naomi International School of KL 3.74m 4.10m 2
 16 Verbeek, Johana International School in Manila 4.25m 4.05m 2
 17 Chen, Kayleigh Taipei American School 4.14m 3.93m 1
 18 Khurana, Maya International School of KL 3.92m 3.65m 3

 
Girls Long Jump

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Whiteford, Nico Taipei American School 4.98m 4.98m  
72 Preysler, Ali International School in Manila 4.62m 4.62m  
63 Goh, Renee Singapore American School 4.61m 4.61m  
54 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 4.58m 4.58m  
45 Pottebaum, Johanna International School Bangkok 4.53m 4.53m  
36 Garabadian, Kadia International School Bangkok 4.51m 4.51m  
27 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 4.50m 4.50m  
18 Gordon, Emma Singapore American School 4.43m 4.43m  
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Girls Triple Jump

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Karlsson, Natasasha International School in Manila 9.90m 10.18m q 3
 2 Whiteford, Nico Taipei American School 9.64m 10.10m q 2
 3 Goh, Renee Singapore American School 9.84m 9.97m q 3
 4 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 10.06m 9.96m q 3
 5 Karlsson, Paulina International School in Manila 9.90m J9.96m q 3
 6 Pech, Louise Jakarta Intercultural School 9.18m 9.93m q 1
 7 Pech, Agathe Jakarta Intercultural School 9.49m 9.87m q 2
 8 Bonnette, Zoe Singapore American School 9.11m 9.43m q 1
 9 Hsiung, Karen Taipei American School 10.08m 9.42m 3
 10 Aguero, Sol International School of KL 8.61m 9.38m 1
 11 Horn, Andrea Singapore American School 9.46m J9.38m 2
 12 Martin, Naomi International School of KL 8.97m 9.36m 1
 13 Chen, Kayleigh Taipei American School 9.30m J9.36m 2
 14 Verbeek, Johana International School in Manila 9.43m 9.31m 2
 15 Pinvises, Alaina International School Bangkok 8.73m 9.28m 1
 16 Pottebaum, Johanna International School Bangkok 9.22m 9.27m 2
 17 Gabriel, Janice Jakarta Intercultural School 9.70m 9.24m 3
 18 Nelson, Maddy International School Bangkok 8.28m 8.91m 1

 
Girls Triple Jump

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Karlsson, Natasasha International School in Manila 10.18m 10.18m  
72 Whiteford, Nico Taipei American School 10.10m 10.10m  
63 Goh, Renee Singapore American School 9.97m 9.97m  
54 Indreberg, Emilie International School of KL 9.96m 9.96m  
45 Karlsson, Paulina International School in Manila 9.96m J9.96m  
36 Pech, Louise Jakarta Intercultural School 9.93m 9.93m  
27 Pech, Agathe Jakarta Intercultural School 9.87m 9.87m  
18 Bonnette, Zoe Singapore American School 9.43m 9.43m  

 
Girls Shot Put

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Gabriel, Janice Jakarta Intercultural School 9.35m 9.94m q 3
 2 Thomas, Savanna Singapore American School 9.42m 9.56m q 3
 3 Martin, Meagan International School in Manila 9.17m 9.06m q 2
 4 Roffler, Becky Taipei American School 8.07m 8.72m q 2
 5 Pech, Louise Jakarta Intercultural School 8.46m 8.70m q 1
 6 Wang, Bethany Taipei American School 8.56m 8.55m q 3
 7 Rauch, Nadya Jakarta Intercultural School 8.76m 8.53m q 2
 8 Sugiyama, Ayaka International School in Manila 9.22m 8.50m q 3
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls Shot Put)
 Name School PrelimsSeed

 9 Vesel, Stephanie International School of KL 7.10m 8.38m 1
 10 Neudorf, Chloe International School of KL 9.13m 8.21m 3
 11 McCormick, Maddie International School in Manila 7.87m 7.49m 1
 12 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 7.28m 7.41m 2
 13 Whiteford, Nico Taipei American School 7.77m 7.29m 1
 14 Inomata, Hinako International School Bangkok 6.62m 7.08m 2
 15 Ostrom, Sydney Singapore American School 7.49m 7.04m 1
 16 Casey, Lily International School of KL 7.18m 6.97m 2
 17 O'Connell, Grace International School Bangkok 7.44m 6.92m 1
 18 Alto, Samantha International School Bangkok 8.25m 6.69m 3

 
Girls Shot Put

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Gabriel, Janice Jakarta Intercultural School 9.94m 9.94m  
72 Thomas, Savanna Singapore American School 9.56m 9.56m  
63 Martin, Meagan International School in Manila 9.06m 9.06m  
54 Roffler, Becky Taipei American School 8.72m 8.72m  
45 Pech, Louise Jakarta Intercultural School 8.70m 8.70m  
36 Wang, Bethany Taipei American School 8.55m 8.55m  
27 Rauch, Nadya Jakarta Intercultural School 8.53m 8.53m  
18 Sugiyama, Ayaka International School in Manila 8.50m 8.50m  

 
Girls Discus Throw

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Gabriel, Janice Jakarta Intercultural School 26.63m 29.79m q 3
 2 Martin, Meagan International School in Manila 27.02m 28.52m q 2
 3 Cervell, Ellen Taipei American School 26.34m 27.23m q 3
 4 DeDios, Sophia International School in Manila 23.84m 26.71m q 1
 5 Rauch, Nadya Jakarta Intercultural School 23.57m 26.66m q 1
 6 Sugiyama, Ayaka International School in Manila 27.91m 26.20m q 3
 7 Wang, Bethany Taipei American School 23.61m 25.29m q 2
 8 Ngo, Isobel Jakarta Intercultural School 25.28m 23.84m q 2
 9 O'Connell, Grace International School Bangkok 21.70m 23.35m 2
 10 Vesel, Stephanie International School of KL 23.11m 1
 11 Nathan, Abigail Singapore American School 23.17m 22.39m 3
 12 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 21.84m 22.16m 1
 13 Inomata, Hinako International School Bangkok 20.65m 21.98m 3
 14 Thomas, Savanna Singapore American School 23.10m 21.77m 2
 15 Roffler, Becky Taipei American School 23.12m 21.59m 1
 16 Neudorf, Chloe International School of KL 26.46m 21.43m 3
 17 Alto, Samantha International School Bangkok 17.09m 18.62m 1
 --- Casey, Lily International School of KL 24.57m FOUL 2
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Girls Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Gabriel, Janice Jakarta Intercultural School 29.79m 29.79m  
72 Martin, Meagan International School in Manila 28.52m 28.52m  
63 Cervell, Ellen Taipei American School 27.23m 27.23m  
54 DeDios, Sophia International School in Manila 26.71m 26.71m  
45 Rauch, Nadya Jakarta Intercultural School 26.66m 26.66m  
36 Sugiyama, Ayaka International School in Manila 26.20m 26.20m  
27 Wang, Bethany Taipei American School 25.29m 25.29m  
18 Ngo, Isobel Jakarta Intercultural School 23.84m 23.84m  

 
Girls Javelin Throw

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 30.01m 31.45m q 2
 2 Nathan, Abigail Singapore American School 32.68m 28.42m q 3
 3 Pinvises, Alaina International School Bangkok 26.87m 25.81m q 3
 4 de Brabant, Chiara International School of KL 25.28m 25.46m q 2
 5 Neudorf, Chloe International School of KL 28.80m 25.41m q 3
 6 Rauch, Nadya Jakarta Intercultural School 25.87m 25.16m q 3
 7 Sugiyama, Ayaka International School in Manila 24.05m 24.99m q 3
 8 Murray, Madison Jakarta Intercultural School 25.57m 24.74m q 2
 9 O'Connell, Grace International School Bangkok 23.19m 24.69m 2
 10 Thomas, Savanna Singapore American School 25.75m 24.24m 1
 11 Vesel, Stephanie International School of KL 19.93m 22.55m 1
 12 Roffler, Becky Taipei American School 30.15m 22.26m 3
 13 Whiteford, Nico Taipei American School 22.68m 21.61m 1
 14 Inomata, Hinako International School Bangkok 17.82m 21.42m 1
 15 McCormick, Maddie International School in Manila 21.33m 20.28m 2
 16 Wang, Bethany Taipei American School 23.91m 20.10m 2
 17 DeDios, Sophia International School in Manila 21.26m 20.05m 1
 --- Goldschmidt, Vanessa Jakarta Intercultural School FOUL 1

 
Girls Javelin Throw

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Hoffer, Paola Singapore American School 31.45m J29.37m  
72 Nathan, Abigail Singapore American School 28.42m J29.77m  
63 Neudorf, Chloe International School of KL 25.41m 27.80m  
54 Murray, Madison Jakarta Intercultural School 24.74m 26.86m  
45 Pinvises, Alaina International School Bangkok 25.81m 26.05m  
36 de Brabant, Chiara International School of KL 25.46m J23.86m  
27 Rauch, Nadya Jakarta Intercultural School 25.16m J25.35m  
18 Sugiyama, Ayaka International School in Manila 24.99m J24.05m  
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Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Widjojo, Coxinga Jakarta Intercultural School 10.78 11.08 Q 3
 2 Dunn, Liam Singapore American School 11.50 11.30 Q 1
 3 Eden, Travis Singapore American School 11.95 11.57 Q 2
 4 Berces, Greg Jakarta Intercultural School 11.20 11.67 q 2
 5 Chiao, Ray Taipei American School 11.50 11.68 q 1
 6 Dong, Jason Taipei American School 11.85 11.69 q 1
 7 Roy, Benjamin International School in Manila 11.64 11.71 q 3
 8 Cooper, Josh International School of KL 11.80 11.89 q 1
 9 Goh, Gabe Singapore American School 12.10 11.92 3
 9 Xu, Jonny Taipei American School 11.74 11.92 3
 11 James, Kevin International School in Manila 12.68 12.01 2
 12 Cho, Hwajin Jakarta Intercultural School 11.61 12.02 2
 13 Massillon, Noah International School of KL 12.24 12.11 3
 14 Elkhamissy, Ismail International School of KL 11.76 12.14 2
 15 Logrono, Jan International School Bangkok 12.36 12.20 2
 16 Tanaka, Haruki International School Bangkok 12.65 12.30 1
 16 Rivera, Jude Patrick International School Bangkok 12.44 12.30 1
 18 Geus, Ferdinand International School in Manila 12.91 12.44 3

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Widjojo, Coxinga Jakarta Intercultural School 11.08 11.14  
72 Dunn, Liam Singapore American School 11.30 11.54  
63 Eden, Travis Singapore American School 11.57 11.67  
54 Roy, Benjamin International School in Manila 11.71 11.83  
45 Chiao, Ray Taipei American School 11.68 11.88  
36 Dong, Jason Taipei American School 11.69 11.94  
27 Berces, Greg Jakarta Intercultural School 11.67 12.01  
18 Cooper, Josh International School of KL 11.89 12.15  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Widjojo, Coxinga Jakarta Intercultural School 22.44 22.62 q 3
 2 Dunn, Liam Singapore American School 24.00 22.95 q 3
 3 Moritz, Robert Singapore American School 23.58 22.99 q 1
 4 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 24.30 23.07 q 1
 5 Berces, Greg Jakarta Intercultural School 22.87 23.17 q 2
 6 Eden, Travis Singapore American School 24.45 23.27 q 3
 7 Hartel, Timm International School in Manila 23.45 23.69 q 1
 8 Pan, Li-An Taipei American School 23.90 23.80 q 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 9 Xu, Jonny Taipei American School 24.20 24.10 2
 10 Roy, Benjamin International School in Manila 24.43 24.11 2
 11 Chiao, Ray Taipei American School 24.50 24.18 3
 12 Cooper, Josh International School of KL 24.31 24.27 1
 13 Ahmed, Aiyan International School of KL 24.73 24.61 2
 14 James, Kevin International School in Manila 25.53 24.70 2
 15 Lekhraj, Niko Jakarta Intercultural School 24.02 24.72 3
 16 Cooper, Ben International School of KL 25.58 24.76 1
 17 Rivera, Jude Patrick International School Bangkok 25.57 24.82 3
 18 Tanaka, Haruki International School Bangkok 26.55 25.00 1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Widjojo, Coxinga Jakarta Intercultural School 22.62 22.68  
72 Dunn, Liam Singapore American School 22.95 23.24  
63 Eden, Travis Singapore American School 23.27 23.35  
54 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 23.07 23.43  
45 Moritz, Robert Singapore American School 22.99 23.47  
36 Berces, Greg Jakarta Intercultural School 23.17 23.51  
27 Hartel, Timm International School in Manila 23.69 24.01  
18 Pan, Li-An Taipei American School 23.80 24.37  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Proudfoot, Angus Jakarta Intercultural School 53.12 51.76 q 3
 2 Wongpaisan, Anand International School Bangkok 51.55 51.82 q 3
 3 Berces, Greg Jakarta Intercultural School 52.72 52.07 q 1
 4 Moritz, Robert Singapore American School 51.78 52.30 q 2
 5 Shin, Mingyu International School Bangkok 52.89 52.55 q 1
 6 Pan, Li-An Taipei American School 53.00 53.32 q 2
 7 Riegger, David Singapore American School 55.21 54.05 q 3
 8 Hartel, Timm International School in Manila 53.88 54.11 q 1
 9 Newton, Zinzan Jakarta Intercultural School 53.38 54.35 2
 10 Liang, Brian Taipei American School 53.20 54.36 3
 11 Reymond, Brian International School of KL 54.49 1
 12 McCutcheon, Cameron International School of KL 55.29 55.61 2
 13 Ahmed, Aiyan International School of KL 54.18 55.62 3
 14 Hsu, Jonathan Taipei American School 55.60 56.34 3
 15 Rivera, Jude Patrick International School Bangkok 56.77 1
 16 James, Kevin International School in Manila 56.88 57.23 1
 17 Dunn, Liam Singapore American School 53.96 58.48 2
 18 Geus, Ferdinand International School in Manila 57.42 59.17 2
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Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Proudfoot, Angus Jakarta Intercultural School 51.76 51.94  
72 Moritz, Robert Singapore American School 52.30 52.12  
63 Wongpaisan, Anand International School Bangkok 51.82 52.29  
54 Shin, Mingyu International School Bangkok 52.55 52.92  
45 Berces, Greg Jakarta Intercultural School 52.07 53.42  
36 Hartel, Timm International School in Manila 54.11 53.87  
27 Riegger, David Singapore American School 54.05 54.03  
18 Pan, Li-An Taipei American School 53.32 54.10  

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 McVey, Zachary International School Bangkok 2:01.98 2:01.20  
72 Bethe IV, Ernest Jakarta Intercultural School 2:01.59 2:01.85  
63 Shin, Mingyu International School Bangkok 2:10.35 2:04.01  
54 Olsen, Paul Jakarta Intercultural School 2:11.98 2:04.31  
45 Melhorn, Robbie International School Bangkok 2:02.73 2:04.44  
36 Devins, Jack Singapore American School 2:07.70 2:05.92  
27 Silva, Eric Singapore American School 2:07.70 2:06.46  
18 Staal, Dirk International School in Manila 2:12.00 2:06.84  
 9 van Dijk, Noud International School in Manila 2:10.00 2:07.88  
 10 Moritz, Robert Singapore American School 2:06.90 2:08.00  
 11 Liang, Brian Taipei American School 2:07.25 2:09.44  
 12 DeHart, Jaya International School of KL 2:21.44 2:10.20  
 13 Yang, Jester Taipei American School 2:13.64 2:11.50  
 14 van der Linden, Sam Jakarta Intercultural School 2:18.15 2:13.34  
 15 Nielsen, Per International School in Manila 2:19.00 2:13.63  
 16 Reymond, Brian International School of KL 2:32.88 2:13.95  
 17 Peters, Leo International School of KL 2:15.87 2:21.52  

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 McVey, Zachary International School Bangkok 4:22.08 4:19.46  
72 Melhorn, Robbie International School Bangkok 4:16.69 4:19.80  
63 Bethe IV, Ernest Jakarta Intercultural School 4:18.87 4:20.69  
54 Olsen, Paul Jakarta Intercultural School 4:23.39 4:21.74  
45 Devins, Jack Singapore American School 4:24.62 4:24.08  
36 Silva, Eric Singapore American School 4:30.69 4:25.49  
27 Staal, Dirk International School in Manila 4:34.00 4:26.60  
18 van Dijk, Noud International School in Manila 4:28.00 4:26.64  
 9 Pal, Rohit International School Bangkok 4:27.43 4:27.77  
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Finals ...   (Boys 1500 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 10 Yim, Leon Taipei American School 4:29.38 4:27.93  
 11 Grant, Tom Singapore American School 4:37.40 4:28.62  
 12 Yang, Jester Taipei American School 4:31.81 4:32.23  
 13 DeHart, Jaya International School of KL 4:39.53 4:34.60  
 14 Nielsen, Per International School in Manila 4:41.00 4:38.55  
 15 Yeh, Jeffrey Taipei American School 4:47.26 4:38.99  
 16 Reymond, Brian International School of KL 5:05.14 4:51.47  
 --- Potter, Nate Jakarta Intercultural School 4:39.91 DQ  

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 Bethe IV, Ernest Jakarta Intercultural School 10:27.00 9:17.60  
72 McVey, Zachary International School Bangkok 10:01.10 9:23.26  
63 Olsen, Paul Jakarta Intercultural School 9:47.22 9:30.67  
54 Devins, Jack Singapore American School 10:06.40 9:32.35  
45 Pal, Rohit International School Bangkok 9:47.22 9:36.46  
36 Yim, Leon Taipei American School 9:39.11 9:43.51  
27 Melhorn, Robbie International School Bangkok 9:33.02 9:44.31  
18 Silva, Eric Singapore American School 10:08.80 9:46.97  
 9 Grant, Tom Singapore American School 10:16.90 9:53.51  
 10 van Dijk, Noud International School in Manila 10:22.00 9:56.51  
 11 Potter, Nate Jakarta Intercultural School 11:20.00 9:59.65  
 12 Staal, Dirk International School in Manila 10:12.00 10:05.33  
 13 Yang, Jester Taipei American School 9:56.06 10:11.87  
 14 DeHart, Jaya International School of KL 10:19.53 10:15.46  
 15 Yeh, Jeffrey Taipei American School 10:36.70 10:38.84  
 16 Sugata, Mitsuki International School in Manila 10:40.00 11:00.74  
 17 Lusk, Zdenek International School of KL 11:24.85 11:24.81  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Proudfoot, Angus Jakarta Intercultural School 15.65 15.03 q 2
 2 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 16.39 15.69 q 2
 3 Newton, Zinzan Jakarta Intercultural School 15.54 15.87 q 3
 4 Hartel, Timm International School in Manila 16.34 15.91 q 1
 5 Harvey, Dylan International School Bangkok 16.57 16.29 q 3
 6 Logrono, Jan International School Bangkok 16.36 16.48 q 1
 7 Yu, Jeffrey Taipei American School 17.50 16.79 q 1
 8 Elkhamissy, Ismail International School of KL 16.80 17.00 q 2
 9 Weber, Brian Singapore American School 18.38 17.17 3
 10 Amorelli, Marcelo Jakarta Intercultural School 17.81 17.44 2
 11 Massillon, Noah International School of KL 16.60 17.45 3
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 12 Burke, Sean International School in Manila 18.47 17.48 3
 13 Thomas, Noah Singapore American School 17.66 17.55 1
 14 Stanton, Liam Singapore American School 18.71 18.51 2

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Proudfoot, Angus Jakarta Intercultural School 15.03 15.30  
72 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 15.69 15.67  
63 Hartel, Timm International School in Manila 15.91 15.98  
54 Newton, Zinzan Jakarta Intercultural School 15.87 16.21  
45 Harvey, Dylan International School Bangkok 16.29 16.42  
36 Logrono, Jan International School Bangkok 16.48 16.52  
27 Yu, Jeffrey Taipei American School 16.79 16.78  
18 Elkhamissy, Ismail International School of KL 17.00 16.83  

 
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Proudfoot, Angus Jakarta Intercultural School 56.22 57.63 q 3
 2 Newton, Zinzan Jakarta Intercultural School 57.26 58.24 q 2
 3 Hartel, Timm International School in Manila 1:00.00 58.64 q 2
 4 Thomas, Noah Singapore American School 1:02.74 59.45 q 2
 5 van der Linden, Sam Jakarta Intercultural School 59.90 1:00.83 q 1
 6 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 1:02.99 1:00.89 q 3
 7 Liang, Brian Taipei American School 59.29 1:01.27 q 1
 8 Yu, Jeffrey Taipei American School 1:01.52 1:01.74 q 3
 9 Massillon, Noah International School of KL 1:01.00 1:02.11 3
 10 Harvey, Dylan International School Bangkok 1:01.60 1:02.20 1
 11 Riegger, David Singapore American School 1:03.17 1:02.33 3
 12 Elkhamissy, Ismail International School of KL 1:02.31 1:02.84 1
 13 Weber, Brian Singapore American School 1:05.52 1:02.94 3
 14 Logrono, Jan International School Bangkok 1:04.13 1:03.52 2
 15 McCutcheon, Cameron International School of KL 1:04.24 2
 16 Burke, Sean International School in Manila 1:07.00 1:04.28 1
 17 Hsu, Jonathan Taipei American School 1:01.53 1:06.00 2

 
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Proudfoot, Angus Jakarta Intercultural School 57.63 56.00  
72 Newton, Zinzan Jakarta Intercultural School 58.24 58.56  
63 van der Linden, Sam Jakarta Intercultural School 1:00.83 58.82  
54 Hartel, Timm International School in Manila 58.64 58.83  
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Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

45 Yu, Jeffrey Taipei American School 1:01.74 1:00.94  
36 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 1:00.89 1:01.09  
27 Thomas, Noah Singapore American School 59.45 1:01.25  
18 Liang, Brian Taipei American School 1:01.27 1:01.31  

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

121 Jakarta Intercultural School     45.01 44.24  
1) Cho, Hwajin 2) Berces, Greg 3) Newton, Zinzan 4) Widjojo, Coxinga

102 Singapore American School     44.51 44.37  
1) Weber, Brian 2) Goh, Gabe 3) Dunn, Liam 4) Moritz, Robert

83 Taipei American School     44.76 45.22  
1) Pan, Li-An 2) Dong, Jason 3) Xu, Jonny 4) Chiao, Ray

64 International School Bangkok     44.93 45.37  
1) Logrono, Jan 2) Blackshear, Afi 3) Harvey, Dylan 4) Wongpaisan, Anand

45 International School in Manila     46.94 45.70  
1) Hartel, Timm 2) James, Kevin 3) Geus, Ferdinand 4) Roy, Benjamin

26 International School of KL     45.97 46.13  
1) Cooper, Ben 2) Cooper, Josh 3) Massillon, Noah 4) Elkhamissy, Ismail

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

121 Jakarta Intercultural School     3:30.65 3:29.37  
1) Newton, Zinzan 2) Proudfoot, Angus 3) Berces, Greg 4) Widjojo, Coxinga

102 International School Bangkok     3:30.94 3:29.60  
1) Harvey, Dylan 2) Shin, Mingyu 3) McVey, Zachary 4) Wongpaisan, Anand

83 Singapore American School     3:29.79 3:33.98  
1) Silva, Eric 2) Riegger, David 3) Dunn, Liam 4) Thomas, Noah

64 Taipei American School     3:30.92 3:39.53  
1) Liang, Brian 2) Pan, Li-An 3) Yu, Jeffrey 4) Xu, Jonny

45 International School in Manila     3.45 3:44.79  
1) Geus, Ferdinand 2) Andoseh, Brenden 3) James, Kevin 4) Hartel, Timm

26 International School of KL     3:43.02 3:49.68  
1) Ahmed, Aiyan 2) DeHart, Jaya 3) Reymond, Brian 4) McCutcheon, Cameron

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

121 Jakarta Intercultural School     8:20.48 8:16.76  
1) Bethe IV, Ernest 2) Newton, Zinzan 3) Olsen, Paul 4) van der Linden, Sam

102 International School Bangkok     8:22.72 8:19.30  
1) Melhorn, Robbie 2) Pal, Rohit 3) Shin, Mingyu 4) McVey, Zachary

83 Singapore American School     8:24.62 8:35.08  
1) Riegger, David 2) Silva, Eric 3) Devins, Jack 4) Thomas, Noah
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

64 Taipei American School     8:27.83 8:46.34  
1) Yim, Leon 2) Hsu, Jonathan 3) Yang, Jester 4) Liang, Brian

45 International School in Manila     10.42 9:03.54  
1) Staal, Dirk 2) van Dijk, Noud 3) Nielsen, Per 4) Sugata, Mitsuki

26 International School of KL     9:11.72 9:17.60  
1) DeHart, Jaya 2) Peters, Leo 3) Reymond, Brian 4) Lusk, Zdenek

 
Boys 1600 Sprint Medley

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

121 International School Bangkok     3:48.39 3:39.43  
1) Wongpaisan, Anand 2) Rivera, John Paul (Jp) 3) Melhorn, Robbie 4) McVey, Zachary

102 Jakarta Intercultural School     B 3:41.08  
1) Proudfoot, Angus 2) Widjojo, Coxinga 3) Berces, Greg 4) Bethe IV, Ernest

83 Singapore American School     3:41.56 3:45.32  
1) Goh, Gabe 2) Dunn, Liam 3) Moritz, Robert 4) Riegger, David

64 Taipei American School     3:40.93 3:49.55  
1) Dong, Jason 2) Xu, Jonny 3) Pan, Li-An 4) Yim, Leon

45 International School in Manila     3.47 4:01.59  
1) James, Kevin 2) Roy, Benjamin 3) Andoseh, Brenden 4) Staal, Dirk

26 International School of KL     4:00.90 4:06.65  
1) Mohit, Jai 2) Cooper, Josh 3) McCutcheon, Cameron 4) Reymond, Brian

 
Boys High Jump

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Thornton, Andrew International School Bangkok 1.76m 1.85m q  
 2 Petrovic, Relja Jakarta Intercultural School 1.81m q  
 3 Hu, Andrew Taipei American School 1.80m J1.81m q  
 4 Rivera, John Paul (Jp) International School Bangkok 1.78m 1.75m q  
 5 Garcia, Diego Jakarta Intercultural School 1.66m 1.72m q  
 6 Septien, Alejandro Jakarta Intercultural School 1.78m J1.72m q  
 7 Andoseh, Brenden International School in Manila 1.65m 1.69m q  
 8 Burke, Sean International School in Manila 1.70m J1.69m q  
 9 McClearn, Michael Singapore American School 1.70m 1.66m  
 10 Wongpaisan, Anand International School Bangkok 1.70m J1.66m  
 11 Naiqama, Kemueli International School in Manila J1.66m  
 12 Zink, Gabriel Singapore American School 1.65m 1.63m  
 13 Thomas, Noah Singapore American School 1.70m 1.60m  
 14 Pettigrew, Luke Taipei American School 1.66m 1.55m  
 --- Ang, MJ Taipei American School 1.66m NH  
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Boys High Jump

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Thornton, Andrew International School Bangkok 1.85m 1.85m  
72 Petrovic, Relja Jakarta Intercultural School 1.81m 1.81m  
63 Hu, Andrew Taipei American School 1.81m J1.81m  
54 Rivera, John Paul (Jp) International School Bangkok 1.75m 1.75m  
45 Garcia, Diego Jakarta Intercultural School 1.72m 1.72m  
36 Septien, Alejandro Jakarta Intercultural School 1.72m J1.72m  
27 Andoseh, Brenden International School in Manila 1.69m 1.69m  
18 Burke, Sean International School in Manila 1.69m J1.69m  

 
Boys Long Jump

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Andoseh, Brenden International School in Manila 5.72m 6.50m q 3
 2 Goh, Gabe Singapore American School 5.96m 6.27m q 2
 3 Harvey, Dylan International School Bangkok 6.07m 6.15m q 2
 4 Eden, Travis Singapore American School 5.59m 6.00m q 1
 5 Wongpaisan, Anand International School Bangkok 6.18m 5.97m q 3
 6 McClearn, Michael Singapore American School 5.81m 5.69m q 3
 7 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 5.70m 5.55m q 1
 8 Peters, Leo International School of KL 4.87m 5.40m q 2
 9 Septien, Alejandro Jakarta Intercultural School 5.45m 5.34m 2
 9 Lekhraj, Niko Jakarta Intercultural School 5.55m 5.34m 3
 11 Hu, Andrew Taipei American School 5.47m 5.32m 2
 12 Cooper, Ben International School of KL 5.30m 5.25m 1
 13 Dong, Jason Taipei American School 5.81m 5.24m 3
 14 Ang, MJ Taipei American School 5.42m 5.23m 1
 14 Amorelli, Marcelo Jakarta Intercultural School 5.38m 5.23m 1
 16 Alobaodli, Ali International School in Manila 4.93m 5.18m 2
 17 Cooper, Josh International School of KL 5.24m 5.15m 3

 
Boys Long Jump

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Andoseh, Brenden International School in Manila 6.50m 6.50m  
72 Goh, Gabe Singapore American School 6.27m 6.27m  
63 Harvey, Dylan International School Bangkok 6.15m 6.15m  
54 Eden, Travis Singapore American School 6.00m 6.00m  
45 Wongpaisan, Anand International School Bangkok 5.97m 5.97m  
36 McClearn, Michael Singapore American School 5.69m 5.69m  
27 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 5.55m 5.55m  
18 Peters, Leo International School of KL 5.40m 5.40m  
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Boys Triple Jump

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Andoseh, Brenden International School in Manila 12.86m 13.04m q 3
 2 Eden, Travis Singapore American School 11.10m 12.56m q 1
 3 Amorelli, Marcelo Jakarta Intercultural School 12.40m 12.47m q 2
 4 Harvey, Dylan International School Bangkok 12.28m 12.42m q 1
 5 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 12.20m 12.01m q 2
 6 Thornton, Andrew International School Bangkok 11.64m 11.90m q 3
 7 Thomas, Noah Singapore American School 11.63m 11.80m q 3
 8 Goh, Gabe Singapore American School 11.52m 11.74m q 2
 9 Hu, Andrew Taipei American School 11.28m 11.58m 3
 10 Alobaodli, Ali International School in Manila 11.15m 11.46m 2
 11 Dong, Jason Taipei American School 12.02m 11.45m 2
 12 Septien, Alejandro Jakarta Intercultural School 11.66m 11.37m 3
 12 Cooper, Josh International School of KL 11.02m 11.37m 1
 14 Cooper, Ben International School of KL 11.32m 11.32m 3
 15 Lekhraj, Niko Jakarta Intercultural School 11.55m 11.17m 1
 16 Naiqama, Kemueli International School in Manila 11.13m 1
 17 Peters, Leo International School of KL 11.53m 10.97m 2
 18 Ang, MJ Taipei American School 10.20m 10.82m 1

 
Boys Triple Jump

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Andoseh, Brenden International School in Manila 13.04m 12.85m  
72 Thornton, Andrew International School Bangkok 11.90m 12.60m  
63 Eden, Travis Singapore American School 12.56m J12.33m  
54 Harvey, Dylan International School Bangkok 12.42m J12.53m  
45 Amorelli, Marcelo Jakarta Intercultural School 12.47m 12.29m  
36 Blackshear, Afi International School Bangkok 12.01m 12.01m  
27 Thomas, Noah Singapore American School 11.80m J11.04m  
18 Goh, Gabe Singapore American School 11.74m J11.74m  

 
Boys Shot Put

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Zink, Gabriel Singapore American School 11.92m 14.23m q 1
 2 McClearn, Michael Singapore American School 13.21m 13.93m q 3
 3 Cheng, Conor International School of KL 12.60m 13.86m q 3
 4 Petrovic, Relja Jakarta Intercultural School 13.23m 13.51m q 3
 5 Collins, Hunter Singapore American School 12.74m 13.21m q 2
 6 Hessouh, Hantz International School Bangkok 12.37m 12.93m q 3
 7 Petrucci, George International School in Manila 12.94m 12.49m q 3
 8 Pettigrew, Luke Taipei American School 12.29m 12.29m q 3
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys Shot Put)
 Name School PrelimsSeed

 9 Collins, David International School Bangkok 11.82m 12.02m 2
 10 Lin, Daniel Taipei American School 12.14m 11.99m 2
 11 Barber, Jarrod Jakarta Intercultural School 11.63m 11.71m 2
 12 Donaway, Matthew International School in Manila 10.53m 11.55m 1
 13 Kilama, Joseph International School in Manila 11.02m 10.98m 2
 14 Protomo, Michael International School of KL 10.89m 10.72m 2
 15 Pelot, Tye International School of KL 10.42m 1
 16 Tan, Maarten Taipei American School 10.75m 10.17m 1
 17 Garcia, Diego Jakarta Intercultural School 11.00m 10.06m 1
 18 Harvey, Jasper International School Bangkok 9.07m 8.86m 1

 
Boys Shot Put

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Zink, Gabriel Singapore American School 14.23m 14.23m  
72 McClearn, Michael Singapore American School 13.93m 13.93m  
63 Cheng, Conor International School of KL 13.86m 13.86m  
54 Petrovic, Relja Jakarta Intercultural School 13.51m 13.51m  
45 Collins, Hunter Singapore American School 13.21m 13.21m  
36 Hessouh, Hantz International School Bangkok 12.93m 12.93m  
27 Petrucci, George International School in Manila 12.49m 12.49m  
18 Pettigrew, Luke Taipei American School 12.29m 12.29m  

 
Boys Discus Throw

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Lin, Daniel Taipei American School 38.98m 43.49m q 3
 2 Kilama, Joseph International School in Manila 36.58m 40.68m q 3
 3 McClearn, Michael Singapore American School 40.24m 39.95m q 3
 4 Collins, Hunter Singapore American School 34.32m 38.14m q 1
 5 Collins, David International School Bangkok 36.98m 35.86m q 3
 6 Protomo, Michael International School of KL 39.75m 35.63m q 3
 7 Cheng, Conor International School of KL 30.94m 35.60m q 2
 8 Petrucci, George International School in Manila 33.02m 35.41m q 2
 9 van der Linden, Sam Jakarta Intercultural School 32.25m 33.48m 1
 10 Tan, Maarten Taipei American School 31.52m 32.01m 1
 11 Pettigrew, Luke Taipei American School 34.43m 31.72m 2
 12 Zitur, Brandon Singapore American School 34.37m 30.10m 2
 13 Hessouh, Hantz International School Bangkok 27.40m 29.91m 2
 14 Garcia, Diego Jakarta Intercultural School 32.60m 29.66m 2
 15 Pelot, Tye International School of KL 28.35m 1
 16 Petrovic, Relja Jakarta Intercultural School 39.02m 27.95m 3
 17 Donaway, Matthew International School in Manila 27.69m 27.94m 1
 18 Harvey, Jasper International School Bangkok 21.92m 22.59m 1
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Boys Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Lin, Daniel Taipei American School 43.49m 43.49m  
72 Kilama, Joseph International School in Manila 40.68m 40.68m  
63 McClearn, Michael Singapore American School 39.95m 39.95m  
54 Collins, Hunter Singapore American School 38.14m 38.14m  
45 Collins, David International School Bangkok 35.86m 35.86m  
36 Protomo, Michael International School of KL 35.63m 35.63m  
27 Cheng, Conor International School of KL 35.60m 35.60m  
18 Petrucci, George International School in Manila 35.41m 35.41m  

 
Boys Javelin Throw

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Widjojo, Coxinga Jakarta Intercultural School 44.42m 46.94m q 3
 2 Petrovic, Relja Jakarta Intercultural School 42.28m 42.74m q 2
 3 Rivera, John Paul (Jp) International School Bangkok 41.97m 42.43m q 1
 4 Cheng, Conor International School of KL 38.14m 42.14m q 2
 5 Protomo, Michael International School of KL 25.75m 41.07m q 1
 6 Collins, David International School Bangkok 39.86m 40.92m q 3
 7 Pelot, Tye International School of KL 40.57m q 3
 8 Collins, Hunter Singapore American School 37.73m 40.51m q 1
 9 Zink, Gabriel Singapore American School 36.28m 37.35m 3
 10 Hessouh, Hantz International School Bangkok 38.63m 36.05m 2
 11 Pettigrew, Luke Taipei American School 36.31m 35.99m 3
 12 Petrucci, George International School in Manila 37.33m 35.68m 3
 13 McClearn, Michael Singapore American School 40.60m 35.31m 2
 14 Garcia, Diego Jakarta Intercultural School 40.47m 35.02m 1
 15 Naiqama, Kemueli International School in Manila 34.01m 34.05m 2
 16 Donaway, Matthew International School in Manila 33.12m 31.76m 1
 17 Tan, Maarten Taipei American School 37.16m 31.43m 2
 --- Lin, Daniel Taipei American School 36.45m FOUL 1

 
Boys Javelin Throw

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

91 Widjojo, Coxinga Jakarta Intercultural School 46.94m 46.94m  
72 Petrovic, Relja Jakarta Intercultural School 42.74m 42.74m  
63 Rivera, John Paul (Jp) International School Bangkok 42.43m 42.43m  
54 Cheng, Conor International School of KL 42.14m 42.14m  
45 Protomo, Michael International School of KL 41.07m 41.07m  
36 Collins, David International School Bangkok 40.92m 40.92m  
27 Pelot, Tye International School of KL 40.57m 40.57m  
18 Collins, Hunter Singapore American School 40.51m 40.51m  
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Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Singapore American School 188 2) Taipei American School 129

3) Jakarta Intercultural School 127 4) International School in Manila 112

5) International School Bangkok 71 6) International School of KL 55
 

Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Jakarta Intercultural School 195 2) International School Bangkok 176

3) Singapore American School 149 4) International School in Manila 72

5) Taipei American School 61 6) International School of KL 33


